Abu

UAE National Championship (N)

Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

28 Jan 2020, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ALREEM AL
HAWAJER

Colour: Bay

Owner: DR. GHANEM
MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI

Name: BAREH AL
HAWAJER

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DR. GHANEM
MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI

Name: D
A'ASALEYYAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: WAJNA'A AL
BUSTAN

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Al Bustan
Stables

Score
92.33

92

91.83

90.83

X

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

LEGS
MOVE

19.5
19
18

15.5
20

19
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5
18 18.5 18
15 155 16
20 20 195

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

TYPE

LEGS
MOVE

19.5

19.5
18

16.5

19.5 18.5

19
19.5
18
16

195 195 19
19.5 195 19
185 18 18.5
16.5 15,5 16
19.5 18,5 18

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

LEGS
MOVE

20 19
19.5 195
18 18
16 16
18.5 19

19.5 19.5 195
20 19.5 19.5
18.5 18 18
16 16 16
19 19 185

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

17.5
15
18.5

19
19
18

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

19 19.5 195
19 19 19
17.5 18 18

155 15,5 155 16

19

19.5 195 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JA MOBHERA
ALJAZEERA

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JOREYYAT AL
BUSTAN

Colour: Bay

Owner: Al Bustan
Stables

Name: SQ JULIYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: LEENA BND
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: LIWA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: LOLOA'AT AL
BUSTAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: Al Bustan
Stables

90.83

90.67

90.67

90.5

90.5

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

TYPE

LEGS
MOVE

195 185 19 195 19
19.5 19 19 19 195
18 18 18 18.5 18.5
16 15 155 16 15.5
19 185 185 19 185

TYPE

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
195 19 195 19 195
19 19 195 19.5 19.5
18 18 18 18,5 18
16 155 155 16 155
18 185 18 185 18.5

TYPE

LEGS
MOVE

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
19.5 19 19 195 19
19 185 19 19 19
18 18 18 18,5 18
155 155 15,5 15.5 155
19 19 185 19 19

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. AS.

TYPE

B&
LEGS
MOVE

19.5 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 18.5
16 155 155 155 15

195 19 19 185 19

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

195 19 185 19 19
19 19 195 195 19
18 18 18 18 18
16 155 16 155 16

17.5 18,5 18.5 18.5 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: A. L. R. 90.17
SOPHIA

Colour: Grey

Owner: YOUSIF

MOHAMED ALI

MOHAMED

ALRASHEED

Name: SABAA AL 90
HAWAJER

Colour: Bay

Owner: BETRAN

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: AT REMAZ 89.83
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL TAYAR

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: ANOOD 89.5
ALYAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALYAH

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: FAM AL 89.5
ANDALUS

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULJALIL

JAN ALI ALI BIN

REDHA

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
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18.5 19 19 19 19
18 18.5 185 19 19
18 18 18 18
H3cim 155 155 16 16 155
(A7 19 19 185 19 18.5

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
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19 19 19 185
19 19 19 185
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18 18 18.5 18 18
H3cim 155 155 155 16 155

MOVE Bk 19 18,5 18.5 18.5

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
19 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 18
15 15 15,5 155 15
19 185 19 185 18.5

IHE

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. AS.

[
O

18 19 19 19
185 18 185 19 19
B&T 175 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 16 15 15 155 15
gl 19 185 19 19

HEREE

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

19 185 19 195 18
19 185 19 19 18
& 18 18 18 18.5 18
Hici@l 155 15 155 16 155

(a8 185 18 185 19 18

HEREE
SHE



15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: RAHIMA MS
Colour: Bay

Owner: MANDARA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SQ NAWARA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MAJD AL
ZOBAIR
Colour: Bay

Owner: SAAD TAREK

CHAABAN

Name: SAFA AL
FIRAS

Colour: Grey

Owner: FIRAS FUAD
A.H. MASHAL

Name: DAREEN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: Bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

89.5

89.33

89.17

88.83

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

{43 18.5 185 185 19 19
18.5 18.5 185 19 19
B&T 18 17.5 185 18 18.5
LEGS 16 15 15 16 15.5
a8 185 18.5 185 18.5 18

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
19 18,5 185 19 19
19 19 185 19 18.5

B&T 17.5 18 18 18 18

(Biciomm 155 15 155 155 15

a8 18 185 19 185 18

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.
{43 185 19 185 19 19
18,5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19
18 18 18 18 18
(Biciomm 145 15 155 155 15.5
ylaa/ 8 175 19 185 18.5 18.5

D.D. A.D. M.l. F.S. A.S.

{4 185 19 185 19 185
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
B&T 18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15 155 155
(a8 18 18.5 18,5 18.5 18

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

D.D. = Doug Dahmen, US
A.D. = Annette Dixon, GB
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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